Date

11/16/
12
11/17/
12

11/18/
12

11/21/
12

11/30/
12
12/01/
12
12/06/

12

12/07/
12

12/08/
12

12/13/
12
12/14/
12

12/15/
12

12/19/
12

12/28/
12

12/29/
12

12/30/
12

01/04/
13

01/09/
13

01/11/
13

01/16/
13

Games for Cypress, Orange Empire Conference

Time

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST
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Away Team

Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
El Camino (S)
Southwestern
Cypress
Cypress
Allan Hancock
Pasadena (N)
Los Angeles Trade Tech
(N)
Cypress
Long Beach City (S)
Cypress
Victor Valley
Cypress
Glendale
Santa Ana
Fullerton

Cypress

Cypress

Away
Scor
e

113
80
72
89
72
67
76
84

101
73
49
83
75
57
65
79
95
82
55

49

Home Team

San Diego City
Porterville
Citrus
Cypress
Cypress
Los Angeles Southwest
(S)

Santa Barbara
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Saddleback
Cypress
Chaffey
Cypress
East Los Angeles (N)
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress

Riverside

Saddleback

Hom
e
Scor
e
116
74
100
87
68
77
71
72
74
78
77
87
115
97
72
71
84
68
72

75

Result

Loss
(OT)
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win (OT)
Loss
Win
Loss
(OT)
Loss
Loss
Loss

Loss

Loss



01/18/
13
01/23/
13

01/30/
13

02/01/
13

02/06/
13
02/08/
13

02/13/
13

02/20/
13

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

Irvine Valley
Orange Coast
Cypress
Cypress
Riverside
Saddleback
Cypress

Cypress

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

83

85

71

70

79

70

57

74

Cypress
Cypress
Santa Ana
Fullerton
Cypress
Cypress
Irvine Valley

Orange Coast

67

78

86

88

51

53

80

89
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Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss



